
1 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 41 

 

7:15 --- Dewar Dr & Arrowhead Way 

7:17 --- Magnolia Dr & Wild Rose Ln 

7:18 --- Via Fabriano & Via Assisi  

7:19 --- Summit Dr & Tori Way 

7:21 --- Scott Dr & Daytona Dr 

7:22 --- Daytona Dr & Brickyard Ave 

7:24 --- Stillwater Dr & Portland Ln 

7:26 --- Driftwood Ln & Laramie St 

7:28 --- Woodhaven Dr & Briarwood Ln 

7:31 --- Secretariat Dr & Affirmed Dr 

7:35 --- Masters Dr & Bachelors Dr (When Called) 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 49 

 

7:19 --- College Dr & College Crt 

7:21 --- Overland Dr & Dana Cir 

7:22 --- Overland Dr & Winterhawk Dr 

7:24 --- Rain Dance Dr & Moccasin Ln 

7:29 --- 5020 Springs Dr (Mailbox Area) 

7:33 --- Springs Dr & Springs Dr 

7:36 --- Elk St & Community Park Dr (By Gorilla) (When Called) 

7:39 --- 166 Bellview Dr (When Called) 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 

8:00 --- Black Butte High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 61 

 

7:18 --- Sweetwater Dr & Sheep Creek Dr 

7:20 --- Locust St. & Plainview Dr.  

7:22 --- Cottonwood St & Steamboat Dr (Mailbox Area)  

7:25 --- 30 Clearview Rd (Pull into Dirt Lot) (When Called) 

7:27 --- Valley View Dr & Evergreen St 

7:28 --- Mountain View Dr & Locust St 

7:31 --- Bitter Creek Trail & Cascade Dr (Mailbox Area) 

7:32 --- Westridge Dr & Tahoe Dr 

7:33 --- Santa Ana Dr & Colima Dr 

7:38 --- 1252 Dewar Dr. (In front of the Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Building) 

7:39 --- Sidney St. & Dewar Drive (On Sidney facing Dewar Dr. Same side as Goodwill) (When Called) 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 66 

 

7:12 --- Foothill Blvd & Tulip Dr 

7:13 --- Foothill Blvd & Morningside Dr (When Called) 

7:15 --- Eagle Way & Peregrine St 

7:17 --- Red Tail Dr & Blue Heron St 

7:20 --- 2980 Mustang Dr 

7:22 --- Granite Dr & Turret Dr (When Called) 

7:24 --- Granite Dr & Gannett Dr 

7:26 --- Gannett Dr & Gopher Dr 

7:28 --- 688 Antelope Dr (Bus Shelter) 

7:29 --- 701 Antelope Dr (Mailbox Area) 

7:31 --- Mesa Dr. & Granite Dr. 

7:33 --- Elbow Ln & Gannett Dr 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 

8:00 --- Satellite High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 70 

 

7:05 --- 352 Yellowstone Rd (When Called) 

7:07 --- Spangler Rd & High Legacy Ln (When Called) 

7:08 --- Lakota Dr (Bus Shelter)  

7:13 --- 23 Winds View Dr (Go down Double J Rd) 

7:14 --- 11 Winds View Dr (Go down Double J Rd) 

7:16 --- Yellowstone Rd & Ramshead Cir (When Called) 

7:18 --- Yellowstone Rd & Stassinos Ranch Rd (When Called) 

7:21 --- Rodeo Dr & Wild Horse Rd 

7:23 --- 17 Cattle Dr (When Called) 

7:26 --- 359 Yellowstone Rd (When Called) 

7:28 --- Meadow Dr & Sonata Ln 

7:29 --- Meadow Dr & Apache Ln 

7:30 --- Meadow Dr & Hoskins Rd 

7:33 --- Fairway Dr & Front Nine (When Called) 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 78 

 

6:58 --- 1560 Elk St (Across from Marty’s) 

7:05 --- 50 Reliance Rd (Entrance by Office) 

7:06 --- 50 Reliance Rd & Smith St 

7:12 --- 5th St & Main St 

7:14 --- Main St & 3rd St 

7:20 --- 50 Reliance Rd (Mailbox Area) 

7:27 --- 122 White Mountain Dr (By Alta Stop Sign) 

7:30 --- 1804 Elk St (Mailbox Area) 

7:33 --- Century Blvd & Elm Way 

7:34 --- Century Blvd & Ponderosa Way 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 89 

 

7:19 --- Sierra Rd & White Mountain Blvd (By Church) 

7:22 --- White Mountain Blvd & Arrowhead Way 

7:24 --- Cache Valley Dr & Popo Agie Dr 

7:25 --- Lacebark Ln & Oak Creek Dr 

7:27 --- 3801 Sweetwater Dr (Youth Home) 

7:29 --- Peachwood Dr & Cedarwood St 

7:31 --- Arthur Ave & Remington Blvd 

7:33 --- Walther Blvd & Reagan Ave 

7:34 --- The Preserves Phase 1 (Office Area) 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 92 

 

7:03 --- KOA (Playground Area) 

7:07 --- 166 Foothill Blvd White Mountain Trl Crt (Playground Area) 

7:13 --- 10 Daisy Ave (When Called) 

7:16 --- 45 Purple Sage Rd & Ave C (Pump House on Main Rd) 

7:20 --- 3800 Sunset Dr. (W-Bar-K Trailer Court) (Mailbox Area) 

7:24 --- 1818 Sunset Dr (Building H) 

7:28 --- 222 Gateway Blvd (Upper Entrance) 

7:31 --- 128 Skyline Dr. (By Fire Hydrant) 

7:33 --- Merlot Dr & Chardonnay Ln 

7:34 --- Chardonnay Ln & Churchill St 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs, Black Butte & Satellite High School 2023-2024 A.M. Route 

Students will transfer to Bus 49 to Black Butte High School. 

Students who need to go to go to Rock Springs Satellite School will need to get on Bus 66. 

 

 

Bus 93 

 

7:10 --- Arthur Ave & Monroe Dr 

7:12 --- Monroe Dr & Kennedy Ave 

7:14 --- Kennedy Ave & Eisenhower Dr 

7:16 --- Madison Dr & Van Buren St 

7:18 --- Madison Dr & Jackson St 

7:26 --- 840 W. Center (Mailbox Area) (When Called) 

7:30 --- 1660 Blair Ave Mobile Stalls Trl Crt (Bus Pad) (When Called) 

7:33 --- 1620 Blair Ave Lewis Trl Crt (Mailbox Area) 

7:35 --- W 1st St & 4th Ave W (Headed toward belt loop) 

7:38 --- Big Horn St & Alpine St 

7:40 --- 1700 Donalynn Dr Aspen Village (Mailbox Area) 

7:45 --- Rock Springs High School 


